CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS

MIXTE

203 pt

Com bagneux
ALLA Sofia
400m Haies (76)
400m Haies (76)
ALLA Wecal
Hauteur
Hauteur
ATAKORAH Olivia
Triple saut
Longueur - Salle
AUGENDRE Marc
Marathon

BARBA Aurelie
100m
100m
BARBESSOLLE Emily
Longueur
50m
100m
Poids (2 kg) - Salle
BATTET Frederic
60m - Salle
60m - Salle
BENHENNI Hayette
50m
50m
BERISSON Michel
Longueur
Longueur - Salle
BILNY Nathalie
60m - Salle
Javelot (600 g)
BODIGUEL Morgane
Poids (2 kg) - Salle
Longueur
100m
50m
BORDERAM Jesua
50m
50m
BRAILLON Antoine
50m
50m
CAMARA Sidy
200m
60m - Salle
DEDIS Yannis
Javelot (500 g)
Hauteur
DIA Djibril
300m
300m
DUFETEL Celine
3 000m
3 000m
DUFETEL John
10 Km Route
10 Km Route
DUFETEL Laura

1 500m
800m

JU/F

CA/F

MI/F

SE/M

ES/F

BE/F

SE/M

MI/F

SE/M

SE/F

BE/F

MI/F

MI/M

CA/M

BE/M

CA/M

JU/F

VE/M

CA/F

419941
73"37
73"60
459809
3m20
1m50
114702
8m88
4m40
164799
2h45'06"

942697
12"49 (+0.8)
12"52 (+1.1)
134668
3m82 (NC)
7"97 (NC)
15"00 (nc)
m71
685533
7"50

73
137561
7"74 (+2.0)
783 (NC)
245371
6m15 (NC)
6m21
127203
8"6

27m81
134669
7m08
3m68 (NC)
15"15 (nc)
8"11 (nc)
112936
7"41 (nc)
7"70 (NC)
678131
6"95 (+1.2)
7"07 (nc)
655672
24"28 (+1.5)
8"11
184021
25m84
1m28
556861
38"62

38"6
419932
11'25"02
11'21"26
416263
37'22"
37:39
483562
4'46"55
2'18"34

092038
R2 (6pt)

R2 (6pt)

D1 (4pt)

R2 (6pt)

N3 (9pt)

D1 (4pt)

R1 (7pt)

D2 (3pt)

R2 (6pt)

R3 (5pt)

D1 (4pt)

D1 (4pt)

D1 (4pt)

R3 (5pt)

D3 (2pt)

R2 (6pt)

R2 (6pt)

R3 (5pt)

N3 (9pt)

R2
R2

R2

D1
D1

R2

N3
N3

D3
D3
D3
D3

R1
R1

D1
D2

R2
R2

R3
R3

D3
D3
D3
D3

R3
D1

D1
D1

R2
R3

D3
D3

R2
R2

R2
R2

R3
R3

N3
N3

I-F/ 092
situation licenc

(22/05/2005 ;
(25/06/2005 ;

situation licenc
(02/07/2005 ;
(28/05/2005 ;

situation licenc

(16/04/2005 ;
(14/11/2004 ;

situation licenc
(03/04/2005 ;

situation licenc
(25/06/2005 ;
(28/05/2005 ;

situation licenc
(16/10/2004 ;
(25/09/2004 ;
(16/10/2004 ;
(14/11/2004 ;

situation licenc

(13/11/2004 ;
(04/12/2004 ;

situation licenc
(18/06/2005 ;
(26/03/2005 ;

situation licenc

(25/06/2005 ;
(20/03/2005 ;

situation licenc

(04/12/2004 ;
(25/06/2005 ;

situation licenc
(14/11/2004 ;
(25/09/2004 ;
(05/06/2005 ;
(01/06/2005 ;

situation licenc
(01/06/2005 ;
(26/03/2005 ;
situation licenc
(05/06/2005 ;
(01/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(28/05/2005 ;
(20/03/2005 ;
situation licenc
(26/03/2005 ;
(05/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(18/06/2005 ;
(04/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(02/07/2005 ;
(20/07/2005 ;
situation licenc
(17/04/2005 ;
(02/04/2005 ;
situation licenc
(02/07/2005 ;
(13/07/2005 ;

(39 At. CI)
01/02/2005
Lagny-sur-marne)
Auby)

01/02/2005
Bondoufle)
Gennevilliers)
15/09/2004
Issy-les-moulineaux)
Eaubonne)
08/10/2004
Cheverny)

24/09/2004
Auby)
Gennevilliers)
15/09/2004
Bagneux)

Le plessis-robinson)
Bagneux)
Eaubonne)
25/09/2004
Eaubonne)
Paris)
24/09/2004
Malakoff)
Levallois-perret)
02/10/2004
Auby)

Aubiére)
08/10/2004
Paris)

Auby)
1570972004
Eaubonne)

Le plessis-robinson)
Antony)
Bagneux)
01/10/2004
Bagneux)
Levallois-perret)
15/09/2004
Antony)
Bagneux)
15/11/2004
Gennevilliers)
Aubiére)
25/09/2004
Levallois-perret)
Antony)
1570972004
Créteil)

Stains)
1570972004
Bondoufle)
Paris)
30/09/2004
Ivry sur seine)
Malakoff)
1570972004
Bondoufle)
Paris)



FAIRIER Ludovic

200m

100m
FRANCIS Franck

Hauteur

Hauteur
GINS Thierry

60m - Salle

60m - Salle
GOUAULT Geoffrey

50m

50m
GUILLET Jacques

Marathon
HADDAD Mourad

800m

3000m Steeple (91)
HARDY Gaelle

Triple saut

Triple saut
HECKEL Loic

10 000OmM

1 500m
LETHOMAS Laetitia

Hauteur - Salle

Hauteur - Salle
MESSAOUDI Zoubir

60m - Salle

400m
NGUFULU Melanie

Poids (4 kg)

Poids (4 kqg)
NIAVET Michael

Triple saut

60m - Salle
ONDONGO ANGOUMA

60m - Salle

60m - Salle
PETER Leslie

50m

50m
PUJOL Romain

60m - Salle

60m - Salle
REGGADI David

800m

800m
ROUSSEAU Florent

50m

50m
THOMIAS Adline

Triple saut - Salle

Triple saut
TOI Loic

60m - Salle

60m - Salle
VAILLANT Daniel

Marathon

CA/M

ES/M

SE/M

MI/M

VE/M

ES/M

CA/F

ES/M

MI/F

SE/M

CA/F

CA/M

JUu/M

MI/F

Ju/M

CA/M

MI/M

CA/F

CA/M

VE/M

398455
24"11 (+1.6)
11"89 (nc)
692155
1m70
1m75
134655
8"07

7
674017
7"18 (nc)
7"24 (+1.8)
159301
2h54'21"

357167
2'07"2
10'10"34
134657
10m82 (+2.5)
10m77 (+0.7)
569877
35'10"6
4'23"46
111911
1m28
1m40
492100
73

53"1
674014
7m76
7ml17
137631
11m57 (+1.1)
8"13
112938
75

748
134660
728 (+0.5)
7"17 (+2.1)
524248
7"9

7
678136
2'08"18
2'10"9
479625
693 (nc)
7"06 (-0.3)
128276
o9m43
9m67 (NC)
678134
798

76
303482
2h55'05"

R2 (6pt)

R3 (5pt)

R3 (5pt)

D2 (3pt)

R3 (5pt)

R2 (6pt)

R1 (7pt)

R2 (6pt)

D2 (3pt)

R1 (7pt)

D1 (4pt)

D1 (4pt)

R2 (6pt)

R2 (6pt)

R3 (5pt)

R3 (5pt)

D1 (4pt)

R3 (5pt)

R3 (5pt)

R3 (5pt)

R2
R2

R3
R3

R3
R3

D2
D2

R3

R2
R1

R1
R1

R2
R2

D2
D1

R1
R1

D1
D1

D1
R3

R2
R1

R2
R2

R3
R3

R2
R3

R3
D1

R3
R3

R3
R2

R3

situation licenc
(28/05/2005 ;
(01/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(28/05/2005 ;
(21/05/2005 ;
situation licenc
(13/11/2004 ;
(04/12/2004 ;
situation licenc
(01/06/2005 ;
(18/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(03/04/2005 ;

situation licenc
(04/06/2005 ;
(25/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(28/05/2005 ;
(01/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(13/04/2005 ;
(18/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(14/11/2004 ;
(13/03/2005 ;
situation licenc
(06/02/2005 ;
(04/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(03/10/2004 ;
(08/05/2005 ;
situation licenc
(28/05/2005 ;
(20/03/2005 ;
situation licenc
(04/12/2004 ;
(13/11/2004 ;
situation licenc
(05/06/2005 ;
(18/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(04/12/2004 ;
(06/02/2005 ;
situation licenc
(21/05/2005 ;
(04/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(01/06/2005 ;
(18/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(06/02/2005 ;
(04/06/2005 ;
situation licenc
(20/03/2005 ;
(06/02/2005 ;
situation licenc
(03/04/2005 ;

12/01/2005
Gennevilliers)
Bagneux)
01/10/2004
Genneuvilliers)
Lagny-sur-marne)
1570972004
Eaubonne)
Paris)
1570972004
Bagneux)
Malakoff)
01/10/2004
Cheverny)
19/11/2004
Stains)

Auby)
1570972004
Gennevilliers)
Bagneux)
3070972004
Malakoff)
Créteil)
22/09/2004
Eaubonne)
Paris)
20/10/2004
Paris)

Stains)
15/09/2004
Antony)
Nemours)
01/10/2004
Gennevilliers)
Aubiére)
19/09/2004
Paris)
Eaubonne)
24/09/2004
Antony)
Malakoff)
04/10/2004
Paris)

Paris)
1570972004
Lagny-sur-marne)
Stains)
1570972004
Bagneux)
Malakoff)
26/10/2004
Paris)

Stains)
1570972004
Aubiére)
Paris)
25/10/2004
Cheverny)



